


ITEM PART MODEL NO. PART DESCRIPTION 市場想定売価【税抜き】

A H1000-346A HI-HAT CLUTCH ASSEMBLY. COMPLETE
A01 AZ0600200X DIE CAST WING SCREW M6
A02 H1000-360A METAL KNOB W/PIPE BOLT
A03 2670-350 NUT
A04 2681-327A MULTI-SUSTAIN CYMBAL FELTS
A05 H1000-618A QUICK RELEASE ASSEMBLY
B01 H1000-381 UPPER PULL ROD(380mm) ¥400

B02 H1000-380 UPPER PULL ROD(510MM) ¥600

C H1000-075X UPPER TUBE ASSEMBLY.COMPLETE
C01 2680-333 Plastic Cover For Cymbal Seat
C02 2680-326 RUBBER FEET x 2 set
C03 2680-037 METAL BUSHING x 2 set
C04 2680-845 Hexagonal Nut x 4 set
C05 2402-210 SPRING x 2 set
C06 2680-840 HEXAGONAL SCREW x 2 set
D00 6601-095A MEMORY LOCK FOR TUBE DIA. 25.4mm(1) ¥1,000

D01 SF0600220 KEY SCREW M6 x 4 set ¥400

D02 NP060005810 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 x 4 set ¥600

D03 1681-070 NYLON BUSHING x 2 set ¥300

D04 2680-072 METAL BUSHING x 4 set ¥600

D05 AZ0800170X DIE CAST WING SCREW M8 x 2 set ¥700

D06 1681-055A JOINT ¥2,200

E01 S-KZWA061 Drum Key
E02 SF0600300 Screw - M6 x P1.0 x 30L. x 2 set ¥300

E03 H1000-164A BUCKLE ASSEMBLY ¥600

F S1000-045A SILP-PROOF RUBBER FOOT
F01 S1000-045 Rubber Foot
F02 2A50-670 SPUR
F03 2A50-930 FIXED NUT
F04 NZ0800230455 Wing nut (M8*P1.25*23H) - Chrome Plated
G01 2680-315 Felt x 5 set ¥500

G02 H1000-315 Rubber Washer x 5 set ¥500

G03 NH060005010 HEXAGON NUT (M6) x 5 set ¥750

G04 H1000-271 UPPER CONNECTOR x 2 set ¥1,200

G05 SI0400040TL Hexagonal Screw - M4 x P0.7 x 4L x 5 set ¥1,750

G06 WK10506215 Washer - 10.5 x 6.2 x 1.5. x 5 set ¥750

G07 WS10506312 Spring Washer - 10.5 x 6.3 x 1.2. x 5 set ¥750

G08 SF0600170 Tension Rod - M6 x P1.0 x 17L x 5 set ¥500

G09 H1000-255A CHAIN ASSEMBLY ¥2,200

G10 SJ0600140BR Rubber Screw x 2 set ¥600

H01 SFMT0600140 KEY SCREW x 4 set ¥400

H02 P1001-230TB TOE STOPPER ¥600

I00 2402-205A Knurled Screw w/Spur Spring and Washer ¥350

Full set ￥3000

Full set¥1200

Full set￥2800



I01 2402-205 SPIKE SCREW ¥150

J01 SFMT0600220H KEY SCREW ¥100

J02 HF1000-020 WASHER ¥100

K01 SD0500120 Cross Screw x 3 set ¥300

L01 H1000-601 RUBBER INSERT x 2 set ¥200


